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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Zamiska2204
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.250 9.3759.525 37.350
1 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Jessica Purpura2602
High Definition

9.100 8.925 9.3759.125 36.525
3 6 6 1T 2T

2T

Isabella Masuno2411
Elevate

9.125 9.250 9.2008.950 36.525
2 1T 11 3 2T

2T

Keoana Catanese2502
Galaxy

9.025 8.475 9.1009.000 35.600
4 13 10 5 4 

4 

Kara Johnson3105
Tricks Folsom

9.000 8.300 9.1508.750 35.200
5 18 16T 4 5 

5 

Belle Schmidt2603
High Definition

8.350 8.625 8.7259.275 34.975
9 9T 2 12T 6 

6 

Madelyn Pierce2906
North Bay

7.450 9.150 8.7509.100 34.450
18 3 7 11 7 

7 

Gracie Hamilton2102
Auburn

8.500 8.525 8.1259.225 34.375
7 12 4T 24 8T

8T

Katelyn Hanson2406
Elevate

7.850 8.900 8.9508.675 34.375
14 7 19 8 8T

8T

Samantha Johnson2003
Adventure Rec

8.675 8.375 8.8258.450 34.325
6 15 22 9 10 

10 

An-Hy Nguyen2412
Elevate

7.300 8.600 9.0009.250 34.150
23T 11 3 6T 11 

11 

Kaylynn Pruden2601
High Definition

7.900 8.325 8.7758.700 33.700
12 17 18 10 12 

12 

Elise Wong2418
Elevate

7.425 9.125 8.0509.050 33.650
19 4 8T 25 13 

13 

Elle Tramleasure2304
Black Diamond

7.150 8.950 8.5508.900 33.550
25 5 13 19T 14 

14 

Taylor Stuart2415
Elevate

7.050 8.725 8.7009.050 33.525
26 8 8T 14T 15 

15 

Jennifer Quintero2904
North Bay

7.675 8.350 8.6258.850 33.500
16 16 14 17 16 

16 

Micah Ross2301
Black Diamond

7.350 8.425 8.6758.925 33.375
22 14 12 16 17 

17 

Savannah Tucker2309
Black Diamond

7.400 8.625 8.5508.775 33.350
20T 9T 15 19T 18 

18 

Lana Trudell2417
Elevate

8.450 7.700 8.7258.250 33.125
8 19 23 12T 19 

19 

Shelby Keasey3004
Redwood Coast

7.300 7.600 9.0008.625 32.525
23T 20 20 6T 20T

20T

Emma Allmon2101
Auburn

7.875 7.300 8.6008.750 32.525
13 24 16T 18 20T

20T

Miah Hargrove3204
Tricks Granite Bay

8.200 7.450 8.4008.150 32.200
10 21T 24T 22 22 

22 

Fiona Smart3007
Redwood Coast

7.925 7.350 8.7008.150 32.125
11 23 24T 14T 23 

23 

Lauryn Johnson2907
North Bay

7.650 7.450 8.2758.575 31.950
17 21T 21 23 24 

24 
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Jaeda Todd2903
North Bay

7.725 7.100 7.8007.800 30.425
15 25 26 26 25 

25 

Caylin Jansse-Peralta2310
Black Diamond

7.400 0.000 8.4509.225 25.075
20T 26 4T 21 26 

26 
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